P/N 1010871 Rev. D 08/05
EGG STATION
Model ES-600 & ES-1200
Owner’s Manual
MANUFACTURING
NUMBERS:
9300570
9300572

with local electrical codes and any other appli-
cable codes.
Electrical Ratings Model Designation
TYPE OF POWER CORD
 H = Harmonized
TYPE OF PLUG
 C  =  CEE 7/7
 G = BS-1365 Fused/Permaplug
 I = International Pin & Sleeve
ES-600XX or
ES-1200XX
Electrical Cord & Plug Configurations
* Used in Model Designation
Letter
Code*
Description Configuration
(H)C CEE 7/7, 16
Amp., 250 VAC
(Assembly Only).
(H)G BS-1365 - Fused,
Permaplug
16 Amp, 250 VAC
(Assembly Only)
(H)I IEC-309, 16 Amp.,
250 VAC., Pin &
Sleeve (Assembly
Only).
AS3112 15
Amp., Australia
(Harmonized Cord)
Image Not Avaliable
L
Model
Number
Mfg.
Number
Volts Watts Amp Hertz
ES-600HI 9300570 230 2900 12.6 50/60
ES-600HC 9300572 230 2900 12.6 50/60
ES-600 9300576 230 2900 12.6 50/60
ES-1200HI 9300580 230 2900 12.6 50/60
ES-1200HC 9300582 230 2900 12.6 50/60
ES-1200HG 9300584 230 2900 12.6 50/60
ES-1200 9300586 230 290 12.6 50/60
•  The following tips are recommended for main-
tenance of your stainless steel equipment,
- Always use soft, damp cloth for cleaning,
rinse with clear water and wipe dry.  When
required, always rub in direction of metal
polish lines.
- Routine cleaning should be done daily
using soap, ammonia detergent and water.
- Stains and spots should be sponged using
a vinegar solution as required.
- Finger marks and smears should be
rubbed off using soap and water.
- Hard water spots should be sponged using
a vinegar solution.
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION (continued)
WARNING
ELECTRICAL SHOCK HAZARD.  FAILURE TO
FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS IN THIS MANUAL
COULD RESULT IN SERIOUS INJURY OR DEATH.
• Electrical ground is required on this appliance.
• Do not modify the power supply cord plug.  If
it does not fit the outlet, have a proper outlet
installed by a qualified electrician.
• Do not use an extension cord with this appli-
ance.
• Check with a qualified electrician if you are in
doubt as to whether the appliance is properly
grounded.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
EGG STATION (ES-600 & ES-1200)
6 P/N 1010871 Rev. D 08/05
START/STOPPOWER
2'-00"